THIN CRUST PIZZA & SPECIALITIES Personal
CALZONE w/Cheese $16.99
PLAIN $11.99
WHITE: Ricotta and Mozzarella Cheese S 14.99
SPECIAL: Sausage and Peppers $15.99
XTRA SPECIAL: Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms $ 15.99
SUPER SPECIAL: Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions and Pepperoni S 15.99
VEGETARIAN: Broccoli, Mushrooms, Onions, Garlic, Tomatoes, Peppers and Olives S 15.99
SUPREME: Fresh Ricotta, Sautéed Spinach w/ Garlic and Cherry Tomatoes $15.99
HAWAIIAN: Ham and Pineapple $15.99
SCAMPI: Fresh Ricotta, Mozzarella Cheese, Shrimp and Garlic $ 15.99
CLAM: (White) Mozzarella Cheese, Ocean Clams $15.99
MARGHERITA: Crushed Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella, Romano Cheese, Fresh Basil $15.99
SICILIANO: Fresh Ricotta, Sliced Eggplant and Black Olives $15.99
CARNE: Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ground Beef, Ham $15.99
JERSEY JOES: (White) Fresh Sliced Pork Roll $ 15.99
ARUGULA: Arugula, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, Drizzled $ 15.99
Balsamic Glaze

CHICKEN PARMESAN: Crispy Chicken, Mozzarella, Homemade Sauce $15.99
BACON CHICKEN RANCH: Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Drizzled Ranch Dressing $15.99
ITALIAN HOT DOG: Peppers, Onions, Potatoes and Hot Dog $15.99
CHEESE STEAK: Mozzarella, Steak and American Cheese $15.99
VODKA SAUCE: Mozzarella Cheese and Home Made Vodka Sauce S 14.99
BROTHERS MIKES HOT HONEY: Mike’s Hot Honey and Pepperoni and Fresh Mozzarella $15.99
CHICKEN CAESAR: Mozzarella, Romaine, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese and Caesar Dressing $15.99
BBQ CHICKEN: Mozzarella, Crispy Chicken and Tangy BBQ Sauce S 15.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN: Mozzarella, Crispy Chicken, Spicy Buffalo Sauce and Ranch Dressing $ 15.99
CHICKEN FRANCAISE: Chicken, Lemon and White Wine Sauce S 15.99

GLUTEN FREE: Fresh Mozzarella, Home Made Sauce

GRANDMA: Home Made Thin Square Crust, Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella and Fresh
Basil

SICILIAN: Home Made Thick Crust, Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce

Medium Large
-- One Size --
$15.50 $17.99
$17.50 $20.99
$17.75 $21.99
$20.50 $24.99
$20.50 $25.99
$20.50 $25.99
$20.50 $25.99
$21.50 $25.99
$21.50 $25.99
$21.50 $25.99
$19.75 $25.99
$20.50 $24.99
$21.50 $25.99
$19.75 $22.99
$20.50 $25.99
$20.75 $24.99
$20.75 $24.99
$20.75 $23.99
$20.75 $24.99
$19.75 $22.99
$19.75 $24.99
$20.75 $24.99
S 20.75 $24.99
$20.75 $24.99
$19.75 $24.99

EXTRA TOPPINGS (price for each) S 2.50 S 2.75
Broccoli, Eggplant, Meatball, Garlic, Sausage, Peppers, Ham, Mushrooms, Extra Cheese,
Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Onions, Pork Roll, Sliced Tomatoes, Chicken, Spinach, Bacon,
Pineapple, Green Olives, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Artichoke Hearts
MORE EXTRA TOPPINGS (price for each) S 4.00 S 4.50
Clams, Shrimp, Anchovies, Calamari, Chicken Tenderloins
STROMBOLI Personal Large
1. STROMBOLI Sausage, Peppers, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese $9.49 $16.99
2. STROMBOLI Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese $9.49 $16.99
3. STROMBOLI Spinach or Broccoli $9.49: $16.99
4. STROMBOLI Chicken and Mozzarella Cheese $9.49 $16.99
5. STROMBOLI Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese $9.49 $16.99
6. STROMBOLI Sausage and Mozzarella Cheese $9.49 S$16.99
DESSERTS
Outrageously Chocolate Cake $8.99 Red Velvet Cake $8.99 Ice Cream
Chocolate Mousse Cheesecake $8.99 Oreo Mousse Cake $8.99 Ice Cream Sundae
NY Cheesecake $7.99 Tortoni $7.99 Ice Cream Roll
Triple Layer Carrot Cake $8.99 “Zeppoles (6) S 5.99 (15) $11.99 Brownie Bowl

$8.99 Tartuffo (Vanilla and Chocolate or
Pistachio)

Peanut Butter Explosion
Orange)

$7.99 Sorbet (Lemon or

PERSONAL SIZE ' $ 16.49
LARGE ONLY $ 23.99

LARGE ONLY $ 25.99

$ 3.00

S 5.00

$5.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

100z BROTHERS BURGERS

All Burgers served w/French Fries and Pickle

Brothers Burger

Brothers Cheeseburger

Brothers California Burger

Brothers California Cheeseburger
Brothers Bacon Burger

Brothers Bacon Cheeseburger

Brothers Pizza Burger w/Mozzarella and
Marinara Sauce

Brothers Mushroom Burger

DELI SANDWICHES

Served w/French Fries
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Chicken
Ham and Cheese

Roast Beef
Tuna Melt
Tuna Salad
Turkey Breast
WRAPS
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato

Tuna Salad

Cheese Steak

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Vodka Wrap — Fried Chicken
w/Vodka Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella
Veggie

Turkey Wrap

Garlic Pesto Chicken

Roast Beef

Brothers Wrap — Romaine, Egg, Tomatoes
tossed in honey mustard w/ Breaded
Chicken

CLUB SANDWICHES
Grilled Chicken
Ham and Cheese
Roast Beef
Tuna Salad
Turkey Breast

SOUPS

Soup of the Day Cup S 4.45

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$15.99
$14.49

$14.49

S 9.99
$ 9.99
S 10.99
S 10.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

S 10.49
$11.49
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99

Bowl $5.95

BROTHERS HOMEMADE SAUCE

Marinara Sauce (320z.)
Meat or Vodka Sauce (320z)

$10.00
$15.00

COLD SUBS

#01 Ham, Salami, Cappaccola & Provolone
#02 Cappacola, Provolone & Salami
#03 Roast Beef & Turkey
#04 Tuna Salad
#05 Ham, Salami & Provolone
#06 Turkey, Ham & Provolone
#07 Salami & Provolone
#08 Roast Beef, Turkey & Provolone
#09 Roast Beef & Provolone
#10 Ham, Cappacola & Provolone
#11 Ham, Salami, Cappacola, Pepperoni &
Provolone
#12 Turkey, Ham, Provolone & Bacon
#13 Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss & Bacon
#14 Ham & Cheese
*Turkey made on premises

HOT SUBS
#20 Pork Roll, Egg and Cheese
#21 Sausage Pepper and Onions
#22 Sausage Marinara Sauce
#23 Meatball Marinara Sauce
#24 Meatball Parm
#25 Sausage Parm
#26 Meatball Sausage Combo
#27 Chicken Parm
#28 Eggplant Parm
#29 Cheesesteak
#30 Veal Parm
#31 Grilled Chicken and Cheese
#32 Pork Roll and Cheese
#33 Ralphie’s Famous Italian Hot Dog
#34 Flounder
#35 Brother’s Big Dog - Griller
#36 Shrimp Parm

CHILDREN’S MENU
(Ages 10 and under)
Hamburger (4 oz.) w/Fries
Hot Dog w/Fries
Spaghetti w/Marinara Sauce
Chicken Fingers w/Fries
Ice Cream
Milk
Chocolate Milk

$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99

$14.99
$13.99
$12.99

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
S 899
$14.99

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$4.25
$2.95
$3.50

BROTHERS TO GO PIZZA KIT

Make your own Brothers pizza at home!
Includes dough, sauce, cheese.

$10.00



APPETIZERS
Assorted Appetizers (2 Mozzarella Sticks, Curly $12.99
Fries , 2 Chicken Fingers, 2 Zucchini Sticks)

Broccoli Melts $12.99
Buffalo Wings $12.99
Buffalo Shrimp $16.99
Garlic Knots (6) S 4.99
Garlic Knots w/ Pepperoni S 5.99
Fried Calamari $16.99
Herb Encrusted Broiled Calamari $17.99
Chicken Fingers $11.49
Eggplant Fries $10.49
Zucchini Sticks $10.49
Fried Ravioli $11.99
Garlic Bread S 6.99
Garlic Bread w/Cheese S 7.49
Mozzarella Sticks $10.49
Mussels (Spicy or Mild) $19.99
Popcorn Chicken $11.49
Popcorn Shrimp $13.99
12 Roasted Clams in Garlic Sauce $17.99
Shrimp Cocktail $17.99
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon $14.99
SALADS
Caesar Salad $11.99
Chicken Caesar or Spring Mix Salad $13.99
Grilled Shrimp Caesar or Spring Mix Salad $19.99
Cold Antipasto SmS$10.49 Lg $15.99
Greek Salad $15.99
House Salad SmS 4.99 Lg S 6.99
Baby Spinach w/Fresh Mozzarella $14.99
Balsamico Calamari Salad (Baked or Fried) S 18.99
Fresh Mozzarella and Tomato Salad S 14.99
Sicilian Salad S 18.99
Chef Salad — Lettuce, Tomatoes, Olives, S 18.99

Ham, Cucumbers, Peppers, Roast Beef,
Turkey, American and Swiss Cheese

ENTREES
Served w/bread, soup or salad & pasta or vegetable
Chicken Cacciatore S 24.99
Chicken Cutlet Parmesan S 24.99
Chicken Francaise S 24.99
Chicken Marsala ala Gordon S 24.99
Eggplant Parmesan S 23.99
Sausage, Peppers and Onions $21.99
Eggplant Rollatini $22.99
Veal Parmesan $24.99

No Substitutions.

PASTA

Served w/bread & soup or salad
Cheese Ravioli
Meat Ravioli
Baked Ziti
Meat Balls
Sausage
Stuffed Shells
Manicotti
Cheese Tortellini
Cavatelli w/Broccoli
Cavatelli w/Broccoli & Shrimp
Lasagha
Gluten Free Penne
Pasta (Spaghetti, Shells, Linguini, Fettuccini,
Penne or Cavatelli) with Sauce (Marinara,
Butter, Mushroom, Garlic & Qil)
Pasta w/Meat Sauce
Pasta w/Red or White Clam Sauce
Pasta w/Vodka Sauce
Pasta w/Alfredo Sauce

SEAFOOD

$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$25.99
$17.99
$16.99
$13.99

$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

Served w/bread, soup or salad & pasta or vegetable

Filet of Sole (Fried or Broiled)

Flounder Francaise

Zuppa de Pesce (Clams, Fresh Sea Scallops,
Shrimp, Mussels, and Calamari) w/Special
Sauce over Linguini

Mussels in Marinara or White Sauce (spicy
or mild)

Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp Parmesan

Shrimp Platter (Fried or Broiled) w/White
Wine and Lemon

SIDE ORDERS

Marinara Sauce

Meat Sauce, Alfredo Sauce, or Vodka Sauce
Bread w/Butter Cups

French Fries

Meatballs or Sausage

Onion Rings

Seasoned Curly Fries

Pasta

Spinach (Roasted, Steamed, or Sautéed w/Garlic)
Broccoli (Roasted, Steamed, or Sautéed w/Garlic)
Sweet Potato Fries

Find us on

Facebook

facebook.com/TheBrothersRedBank

$24.99
$24.99
$33.99

$24.99

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99

2.00
3.50
2.00
6.49
5.99
7.49
7.49
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
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OUR STORY

The Brothers Restaurant serves you from a building that for
more than 100 years has been part of Red Bank’s history.

Once known as the West End Hotel, it later became a local
tavern. In 1957, Bill (Dilly) took over the business with his
brother Tony, thus becoming “The Brothers.”

Dilly was the fourth child in a family of eight children. His
parents Assunta and Tobio Pecoraro came to the US in 1908
from Naples Italy.

After the loss of his brother Tony in 1960, Dilly continued
the restaurant as a family business. Millie, his sister, took
over the kitchen and her husband Tony Cortese worked as a
bartender and all around handyman.

In the summer of 2002, Jim Turner and Ralph Ventre were
in the dining room at The Brothers with their wives. Their
waitress informed them that the restaurant was for sale.
Ralph and Jim looked at each other and said “Maybe we
should buy this joint” and that is exactly what they did in
February 2003.

The menu has been upgraded and improved many times!
Brothers has excellent pizza, but also has a larger selection
of appetizers, dinners, wraps, salads, burgers and desserts.

A casual atmosphere, children friendly, and affordable
prices — especially in Red Bank!

CATERING AND BUFFET MENU AVAILABLE

(TWO DAYS NOTICE PLEASE)

SIX PACKS AVAILABLE FOR TAKEOUT!

DON’T FORGET TO PICKUP
YOUR GIFT CARDS!

Che
BROTHERS

Restaurant
ITALIAN CUISINE

TAKE OUT MENU

Hours 11am — 10pm
Open Seven Days A Week

Call to Order Take Out
732-530-3356

188 W. Front Street
Red Bank, NJ 07701
www.brothersrestaurant.net

LUNCH - DINNER -
CATERING

Please call in advance for reservations of
eight or more people.

We Accept All Credit Cards

NO DELIVERY

Please note, our restaurant is not affiliated with any third-
party delivery services.





