THIN CRUST PIZZA & SPECIALITIES	Personal	Medium	Large				
CALZONE w/Cheese	\$ 16.99	One	Size	100z BROTHERS BURG		COLD SUBS	
PLAIN	\$ 11.99	\$ 15.50	\$ 17.99	All Burgers served w/French Fries and		COLD SUBS	Hear To James
WHITE: Ricotta and Mozzarella Cheese	\$ 14.99	\$ 17.50	\$ 20.99	Brothers Burger	\$ 13.99	#01 Ham, Salami, Cappaccola & Provolone	\$ 12.99
SPECIAL: Sausage and Peppers	\$ 15.99	\$ 17.75	\$ 21.99	Brothers Cheeseburger	\$ 13.99	#02 Cappacola, Provolone & Salami	\$ 12.99
XTRA SPECIAL: Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.50	\$ 24.99	Brothers California Burger	\$ 13.99	#03 Roast Beef & Turkey	\$ 14.99
SUPER SPECIAL: Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions and Pepperoni	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.50	\$ 25.99	Brothers California Cheeseburger	\$ 14.99	#04 Tuna Salad	\$ 12.99
VEGETARIAN: Broccoli, Mushrooms, Onions, Garlic, Tomatoes, Peppers and Olives	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.50	\$ 25.99	Brothers Bacon Burger	\$ 14.99	#05 Ham, Salami & Provolone	\$ 12.99
SUPREME: Fresh Ricotta, Sautéed Spinach w/ Garlic and Cherry Tomatoes	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.50	\$ 25.99	Brothers Bacon Cheeseburger	\$ 15.99	#06 Turkey, Ham & Provolone	\$ 14.99
HAWAIIAN: Ham and Pineapple	\$ 15.99	\$ 21.50	\$ 25.99	Brothers Pizza Burger w/Mozzarella and	\$ 14.49	#07 Salami & Provolone	\$ 12.99
SCAMPI: Fresh Ricotta, Mozzarella Cheese, Shrimp and Garlic	\$ 15.99	\$ 21.50	\$ 25.99	Marinara Sauce	¢ 1.4.40	#08 Roast Beef, Turkey & Provolone #09 Roast Beef & Provolone	\$ 14.99 \$ 14.99
CLAM: (White) Mozzarella Cheese, Ocean Clams	\$ 15.99	\$ 21.50	\$ 25.99	Brothers Mushroom Burger	\$ 14.49	#10 Ham, Cappacola & Provolone	\$ 14.99
MARGHERITA: Crushed Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella, Romano Cheese, Fresh Basil	\$ 15.99	\$ 19.75	\$ 25.99			#11 Ham, Salami, Cappacola, Pepperoni &	\$ 12.99
SICILIANO: Fresh Ricotta, Sliced Eggplant and Black Olives	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.50	\$ 24.99	DELI SANDWICHES		Provolone	Ş 12.99
CARNE: Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ground Beef, Ham	\$ 15.99	\$ 21.50	\$ 25.99	Served w/French Fries		#12 Turkey, Ham, Provolone & Bacon	\$ 14.99
JERSEY JOES: (White) Fresh Sliced Pork Roll	\$ 15.99	\$ 19.75	\$ 22.99		\$ 9.99	#13 Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss & Bacon	\$ 13.99
ARUGULA: Arugula, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, Drizzled	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.50	\$ 25.99	Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato  Grilled Cheese	\$ 9.99	#14 Ham & Cheese	\$ 12.99
Balsamic Glaze				Grilled Chicken	\$ 9.99	*Turkey made on premises	¥ 12.55
CHICKEN PARMESAN: Crispy Chicken, Mozzarella, Homemade Sauce	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 24.99	Ham and Cheese	\$ 10.99	rarkey made on premises	
BACON CHICKEN RANCH: Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Drizzled Ranch Dressing	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 24.99	Roast Beef	\$ 10.99		
ITALIAN HOT DOG: Peppers, Onions, Potatoes and Hot Dog	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 23.99	Tuna Melt	\$ 12.99	HOT SUBS	the state of the s
CHEESE STEAK: Mozzarella, Steak and American Cheese	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 24.99	Tuna Salad	\$ 11.99	#20 Pork Roll, Egg and Cheese	\$ 12.99
VODKA SAUCE: Mozzarella Cheese and Home Made Vodka Sauce	\$ 14.99	\$ 19.75	\$ 22.99	Turkey Breast	\$ 11.99	#21 Sausage Pepper and Onions	\$ 12.99
BROTHERS MIKES HOT HONEY: Mike's Hot Honey and Pepperoni and Fresh Mozzarella	\$ 15.99	\$ 19.75	\$ 24.99		Ş 11.55	#22 Sausage Marinara Sauce	\$ 12.99
CHICKEN CAESAR: Mozzarella, Romaine, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese and Caesar Dressing	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 24.99	WRAPS	ć 10.40	#23 Meatball Marinara Sauce	\$ 12.99
BBQ CHICKEN: Mozzarella, Crispy Chicken and Tangy BBQ Sauce	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 24.99	Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	\$ 10.49	#24 Meatball Parm	\$ 12.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN: Mozzarella, Crispy Chicken, Spicy Buffalo Sauce and Ranch Dressing	\$ 15.99	\$ 20.75	\$ 24.99	Tuna Salad	\$ 11.49	#25 Sausage Parm	\$ 12.99
CHICKEN FRANCAISE: Chicken, Lemon and White Wine Sauce	\$ 15.99	\$ 19.75	\$ 24.99	Cheese Steak	\$ 13.99	#26 Meatball Sausage Combo	\$ 12.99
GLUTEN FREE: Fresh Mozzarella, Home Made Sauce	PERSONAL SIZE \$ 16.49				\$ 13.99	#27 Chicken Parm	\$ 14.99
<b>GRANDMA:</b> Home Made Thin Square Crust, Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella and Fresh	LARG	E ONLY \$ 23	3.99	Grilled Chicken	\$ 13.99	#28 Eggplant Parm	\$ 12.99
Basil	LARC	F ONLY 6 25	- 00	Chicken Vodka Wrap – Fried Chicken w/Vodka Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella	\$ 13.99	#29 Cheesesteak	\$ 14.99
SICILIAN: Home Made Thick Crust, Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce	LARG	EONLY \$ 25	5.99		\$ 13.99	#30 Veal Parm	\$ 14.99
EVED A TORDINGS (miles for each)	ć 2.50	ć 2.7F	¢ 2.00	Veggie Turkey Wrap	\$ 13.99	#31 Grilled Chicken and Cheese	\$ 14.99
EXTRA TOPPINGS (price for each)	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 3.00	Garlic Pesto Chicken	\$ 13.99	#32 Pork Roll and Cheese	\$ 12.99
Broccoli, Eggplant, Meatball, Garlic, Sausage, Peppers, Ham, Mushrooms, Extra Cheese,				Roast Beef	\$ 13.99	#33 Ralphie's Famous Italian Hot Dog	\$ 12.99
Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Onions, Pork Roll, Sliced Tomatoes, Chicken, Spinach, Bacon,				Brothers Wrap – Romaine, Egg, Tomatoes	\$ 13.99	#34 Flounder	\$ 14.99
Pineapple, Green Olives, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Artichoke Hearts  MORE EXTRA TOPPINGS (price for each)	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.00	tossed in honey mustard w/ Breaded	¥ 13.55	#35 Brother's Big Dog - Griller	\$ 8.99
Clams, Shrimp, Anchovies, Calamari, Chicken Tenderloins	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.00	Chicken		#36 Shrimp Parm	\$ 14.99
Ciaris, Sirinp, Anchovies, Calarian, Chicken Tenderions			-	CHICKET			
CON ONLY OF T				CI LID CANDWICHE			
50 g H : B : Selection ( ) - B : B : B : B : B : B : B : B : B : B		rge		CLUB SANDWICHES		CHILDREN'S MENU	
1. STROMBOLI Sausage, Peppers, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese	\$ 9.49 \$ 1			Grilled Chicken	\$ 12.99	(Ages 10 and under)	
2. <b>STROMBOLI</b> Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.49 \$1			Ham and Cheese	\$ 12.99	Hamburger (4 oz.) w/Fries	\$ 7.99
3. STROMBOLI Spinach or Broccoli	\$ 9.49 \$ 1			Roast Beef	\$ 12.99	Hot Dog w/Fries	\$ 7.99
4. STROMBOLI Chicken and Mozzarella Cheese	\$ 9.49 \$ 1			Tuna Salad	\$ 11.99	Spaghetti w/Marinara Sauce	\$ 7.99
5. <b>STROMBOLI</b> Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese	\$ 9.49 \$ 1	and the second second		Turkey Breast	\$ 11.99	Chicken Fingers w/Fries	\$ 7.99
6. STROMBOLI Sausage and Mozzarella Cheese	\$ 9.49 \$ 1	6.99				Ice Cream	\$ 4.25
그리는 경우를 내려왔다. 항공 사람이 경우를 내려 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.			-	SOUPS		Milk	\$ 2.95
DESSERTS	10 1 100		3 6 30	Soup of the Day Cup \$ 4.45	Bowl \$5.95	Chocolate Milk	\$ 3.50
	Ice Cream		\$ 5.99				N. 12 N. 85
	Ice Cream Sui		\$ 6.99				
나는 그림 하고 살이 있었다. 나를 보는 경기를 하고 살이 있었다. 나를 보는 경기를 하고 살이 있었다. 나를 보는 것이를 하고 말	Ice Cream Ro		\$ 7.99	BROTHERS HOMEMADE S		BROTHERS TO GO PIZZA	KIT
	Brownie Bow		\$ 7.99	Marinara Sauce (32oz.)	\$ 10.00	Make your own Brothers pizza at home!	\$ 10.00
	Sorbet (Lemo	n or	\$ 7.99	Meat or Vodka Sauce (32oz)	\$ 15.00	Includes dough, sauce, cheese.	
Pistachio)	Orange)	10.4					1

. .

# **APPETIZERS**

Assorted Appetizers (2 Mozzarella Sticks, Curly	\$ 12.99
Fries , 2 Chicken Fingers, 2 Zucchini Sticks)	
Broccoli Melts	\$ 12.99
Buffalo Wings	\$ 12.99
Buffalo Shrimp	\$ 16.99
Garlic Knots (6)	\$ 4.99
Garlic Knots w/ Pepperoni	\$ 5.99
Fried Calamari	\$ 16.99
Herb Encrusted Broiled Calamari	\$ 17.99
Chicken Fingers	\$ 11.49
Eggplant Fries	\$ 10.49
Zucchini Sticks	\$ 10.49
Fried Ravioli	\$ 11.99
Garlic Bread	\$ 6.99
Garlic Bread w/Cheese	\$ 7.49
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 10.49
Mussels (Spicy or Mild)	\$ 19.99
Popcorn Chicken	\$ 11.49
Popcorn Shrimp	\$ 13.99
12 Roasted Clams in Garlic Sauce	\$ 17.99
Shrimp Cocktail	\$ 17.99
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	\$ 14.99

# SALADS

	SALADS	
Caesar Salad		\$ 11.99
Chicken Caesar or	Spring Mix Salad	\$ 13.99
Grilled Shrimp Cae	esar or Spring Mix Salad	\$ 19.99
Cold Antipasto	Sm \$ 10.49	Lg \$ 15.99
Greek Salad		\$ 15.99
House Salad	Sm \$ 4.99	Lg \$ 6.99
Baby Spinach w/Fr	esh Mozzarella	\$ 14.99
Balsamico Calama	ri Salad (Baked or Fried)	\$ 18.99
Fresh Mozzarella a	and Tomato Salad	\$ 14.99
Sicilian Salad		\$ 18.99
Chef Salad – Lettu	ce, Tomatoes, Olives,	\$ 18.99
Ham, Cucumbers,	Peppers, Roast Beef,	
Turkey, American	and Swiss Cheese	

### **ENTREES**

Served w/bread, soup or salad & pasta or vegetable				
Chicken Cacciatore	\$ 24.99			
Chicken Cutlet Parmesan	\$ 24.99			
Chicken Francaise	\$ 24.99			
Chicken Marsala ala Gordon	\$ 24.99			
Eggplant Parmesan	\$ 23.99			
Sausage, Peppers and Onions	\$ 21.99			
Eggplant Rollatini	\$ 22.99			
Veal Parmesan	\$ 24.99			

#### **PASTA**

#### erved w/bread & soup or salad

Served w/bread & soup or salad				
Cheese Ravioli	\$ 15.99			
Meat Ravioli	\$ 16.99			
Baked Ziti	\$ 16.99			
Meat Balls	\$ 16.99			
Sausage	\$ 16.99			
Stuffed Shells	\$ 16.99			
Manicotti	\$ 16.99			
Cheese Tortellini	\$ 16.99			
Cavatelli w/Broccoli	\$ 17.99			
Cavatelli w/Broccoli & Shrimp	\$ 25.99			
Lasagna	\$ 17.99			
Gluten Free Penne	\$ 16.99			
Pasta (Spaghetti, Shells, Linguini, Fettuccini,	\$ 13.99			
Penne or Cavatelli) with Sauce (Marinara,	F 242			
Butter, Mushroom, Garlic & Oil)				
Pasta w/Meat Sauce	\$ 15.99			
Pasta w/Red or White Clam Sauce	\$ 17.99			
Pasta w/Vodka Sauce	\$ 17.99			
Pasta w/Alfredo Sauce	\$ 17.99			

## SEAFOOD

# Served w/bread, soup or salad & pasta or vegetable

Filet of Sole (Fried or Broiled)	\$ 24.99
Flounder Française	\$ 24.99
Zuppa de Pesce (Clams, Fresh Sea Scallops,	\$ 33.99
Shrimp, Mussels, and Calamari) w/Special	1
Sauce over Linguini	
Mussels in Marinara or White Sauce (spicy	\$ 24.99
or mild)	
Shrimp Scampi	\$ 24.99
Shrimp Parmesan	\$ 24.99
Shrimp Platter (Fried or Broiled) w/White	\$ 24.99
Wine and Lemon	

#### SIDE ORDERS

Marinara Sauce	\$ 2.00
Meat Sauce, Alfredo Sauce, or Vodka Sauce	\$ 3.50
Bread w/Butter Cups	\$ 2.00
French Fries	\$ 6.49
Meatballs or Sausage	\$ 5.99
Onion Rings	\$ 7.49
Seasoned Curly Fries	\$ 7.49
Pasta	\$ 6.99
Spinach (Roasted, Steamed, or Sautéed w/Garlic)	\$ 6.99
Broccoli (Roasted, Steamed, or Sautéed w/Garlic)	\$ 6.99
Sweet Potato Fries	\$ 6.99



#### facebook.com/TheBrothersRedBank

# **OUR STORY**

The Brothers Restaurant serves you from a building that for more than 100 years has been part of Red Bank's history.

Once known as the West End Hotel, it later became a local tavern. In 1957, Bill (Dilly) took over the business with his brother Tony, thus becoming "The Brothers."

Dilly was the fourth child in a family of eight children. His parents Assunta and Tobio Pecoraro came to the US in 1908 from Naples Italy.

After the loss of his brother Tony in 1960, Dilly continued the restaurant as a family business. Millie, his sister, took over the kitchen and her husband Tony Cortese worked as a bartender and all around handyman.

In the summer of 2002, Jim Turner and Ralph Ventre were in the dining room at The Brothers with their wives. Their waitress informed them that the restaurant was for sale. Ralph and Jim looked at each other and said "Maybe we should buy this joint" and that is exactly what they did in February 2003.

The menu has been upgraded and improved many times! Brothers has excellent pizza, but also has a larger selection of appetizers, dinners, wraps, salads, burgers and desserts.

A casual atmosphere, children friendly, and affordable prices – especially in Red Bank!

(TWO DAYS NOTICE PLEASE)

SIX PACKS AVAILABLE FOR TAKEOUT!

DON'T FORGET TO PICKUP YOUR GIFT CARDS!



# TAKE OUT MENU

Hours 11am – 10pm Open Seven Days A Week

Call to Order Take Out **732-530-3356** 

188 W. Front Street Red Bank, NJ 07701 www.brothersrestaurant.net

# LUNCH · DINNER · CATERING

Please call in advance for reservations of eight or more people.

We Accept All Credit Cards

#### **NO DELIVERY**

Please note, our restaurant is not affiliated with any thirdparty delivery services.